Cubic Zirconia Size, Shape, Color &

Shape

Round

Round

Round

Round

Oval

Cushion

Pear

Emerald

Heart

Marquise

Ave'rvage Weig ht Chart

Size (mm)

4.0 mm

5.0 mm

6.5 mm

8.0 mm

7x5mm

6.5 mm

8x5mm

7x5mm

6.5 mm

10 x5 mm

Available Colors

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Pink, Black, Blue,
Yellow, Pure Green,
Gray, DEF

Cubic Zirconia
Average Weight (ct)

0.25 ct

0.50 ct

1.00 ct

2.00 ct

1.00 ct

1.00 ct

1.20 ct

110 ct

1.00 ct

1.30 ct



Canat M[gﬁt Chant

Shape 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 15 2 3 4 5
e le 0 ® @@

47 mm 5.1 mm 58 mm 6.4 mm 7.4 mm 8.1mm 9.3mm 10.2 mm

e | Cr

Pri T F et f\ -"'c.
rincess i ;;z;\ ‘ e’f A ‘

35mm |[4.4mm 55mm 55mm 6.4 mm 7 mm 8 mm

& P = ‘ *

Emerald e 'm:m @ | ‘

453 o ~t :

mm 55x4mm [6x5mm 6.5x5mm |7.5x5.5 mm |8.5x6 mm 9.5x7 mm 10.5x7.5 mm |11.5x8.5 mm

i 0 ;
o |6 | B |

Marquise ’:E % v "ﬁ’.;‘; /4 . 0 .

6.5x3

mm 8.5x4 mm 9.5x4.5 mm |[10.5x5mm [12x6 mm  |13x6.5mm  [14x7 mm 16x8 mm 17.8x5 mm
Oval %’%, % 0 il

5x3mm  |[6x4 mm MN.5x7.5mm [13x8.5mm |14
. lsele n®

3.5x3 o -

mm 5%x4.5mm [5.5x5mm [6x5.5mm |7x6 mm 7.5x7 mm
Pear- & :& é&jl-

5.5x3.5 - -

mm 7x4.5mm [8x5 mm 8.5x5.5 mm|[10x6.5mm [10.5x7 mm  [12.5x8 mm  [13.5x9mm  |15x10 mm
Heart d?’ .

4.2 mm 9.5mm 10.3mm
i | o | @ a

::ri'S 5x5 mm 6x5 m 6x5.% mm |7.5x6.5 mm |8x7 mm 9x8 mm 10x8.5 mm

Note: Colors are available in all sizes, not limited to a specific size.




