

Cubic Zirconia Size, Shape, Color & Average Weight Chart

Shape	Size (mm)	Available Colors	Cubic Zirconia Average Weight (ct)
Round	4.0 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	0.25 ct
Round	5.0 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	0.50 ct
Round	6.5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.00 ct
Round	8.0 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	2.00 ct
Oval	7 × 5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.00 ct
Cushion	6.5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.00 ct
Pear	8 × 5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.20 ct
Emerald	7 × 5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.10 ct
Heart	6.5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.00 ct
Marquise	10 × 5 mm	Pink, Black, Blue, Yellow, Pure Green, Gray, DEF	1.30 ct

Carat Weight Chart

Shape	0.25	0.5	0.75	1	1.5	2	3	4	5
Round	 4.1 mm	 5.1 mm	 5.8 mm	 6.4 mm	 7.4 mm	 8.1 mm	 9.3 mm	 10.2 mm	 11 mm
Princess	 3.5 mm	 4.4 mm	 5.5 mm	 5.5 mm	 6.4 mm	 7 mm	 8 mm	 9 mm	 9.5 mm
Emerald	 4.5x3 mm	 5.5x4 mm	 6x5 mm	 6.5x5 mm	 7.5x5.5 mm	 8.5x6 mm	 9.5x7 mm	 10.5x7.5 mm	 11.5x8.5 mm
Marquise	 6.5x3 mm	 8.5x4 mm	 9.5x4.5 mm	 10.5x5 mm	 12x6 mm	 13x6.5 mm	 14x7 mm	 16x8 mm	 17.8x5 mm
Oval	 5x3 mm	 6x4 mm	 7.5x5 mm	 8.5x5.5 mm	 9x6 mm	 10x7 mm	 11.5x7.5 mm	 13x8.5 mm	 14x9.5 mm
Radiant	 3.5x3 mm	 5x4.5 mm	 5.5x5 mm	 6x5.5 mm	 7x6 mm	 7.5x7 mm	 8.5x7 mm	 9.5x8.5 mm	 10x9 mm
Pear	 5.5x3.5 mm	 7x4.5 mm	 8x5 mm	 8.5x5.5 mm	 10x6.5 mm	 10.5x7 mm	 12.5x8 mm	 13.5x9 mm	 15x10 mm
Heart	 4.2 mm	 5.4 mm	 6 mm	 6.7 mm	 7.6 mm	 8.3 mm	 9.5 mm	 10.3 mm	 11 mm
Cushion	 4x3.5 mm	 5x5 mm	 6x5 mm	 6x5.5 mm	 7.5x6.5 mm	 8x7 mm	 9x8 mm	 10x8.5 mm	 10.5x9 mm

Note: Colors are available in all sizes, not limited to a specific size.